LC QON 1700 Marmion

The requested data is only reportable at the requested level of detail from July 2010, thus the first reported quarter is September 2010.

1)

Sep-10

Dec-10

Mar-11

Jun-11

Sep-11

Dec-11

Mar-12

Jun-12

Sep-12

Dec-12

Mar-13

Jun-13

Sep-13

Dec-13

Mar-14

Jun-14

Sep-14

(@) Number of
applications

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

11

58

127

228

200

190

195

158

135

98

72

59

64

(b) Number of
loans provided

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

11

36

85

151

111

101

114

56

52

43

31

37

(c) Average loan to
value ratio

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

92%

92%

88%

89%

92%

93%

92%

95%

91%

93%

91%

88%

(d) Average
income of
successful
applicants

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

$51 576

$63 374

$60 068

$61 185

$48 792

$56 933

$56 338

$60 186

$59 892

$59 194

$64 644

$63 716

(e) Average loan
deposit

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

$23 105

$23 176

$35 451

$32 195

$22 053

$18 948

$21 665

$13 954

$23 851

$21 779

$28 730

$36 397

(f) Civil property
possession
applications

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(2)

Sep-10

Dec-10

Mar-11

Jun-11

Sep-11

Dec-11

Mar-12

Jun-12

Sep-12

Dec-12

Mar-13

Jun-13

Sep-13

Dec-13

Mar-14

Jun-14

Sep-14

(@) Number of
applications

21

34

21

19

20

16

38

42

49

38

43

54

48

37

48

43

35

(b) Number of
loans provided

13

11

16

20

25

17

17

31

27

20

14

16

21

(c) Average loan to
value ratio

97%

93%

95%

96%

92%

97%

98%

97%

90%

93%

93%

92%

98%

93%

98%

97%

95%

(d) Average
income of
successful
applicants

$87 396

$73 970

$65 756

$81 788

$64 069

$66 057

$62 872

$78 910

$67 104

$69 512

$65 360

$69 356

$82 598

$78 447

$67 852

$88 039

$80 552

(e) Average loan
deposit

$7 800

$21 956

$14 826

$12 672

$11 990

$5 373

$4 638

$7 194

$18 302

$15 646

$18 575

$16 319

$6 520

$16 578

$5 289

$8 404

$19 510

(F) Civil property
possession
applications

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
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(3)

Sep-10 Dec-10 | Mar-11 | Jun-11 Sep-11 Dec-11 Mar-12 Jun-12 Sep-12 Dec-12 | Mar-13 | Jun-13 Sep-13 Dec-13 | Mar-14 Jun-14 Sep-14
(@) Number of
applications 18 22 12 16 32 24 27 27 20 33 31 42 57 37 41 43 47
(b) Number of
loans provided 9 11 9 9 16 16 13 15 20 15 19 33 30 17 17 23 29
(c) Average loan to
value ratio 79% 67% 65% 66% 58% 74% 54% 72% 67% 74% 70% 66% 75% 73% 69% 58% 72%
(d) Average
income of
successful
applicants $47957 | $45760 | $36022 | $37144 | $42251 | $47 630 $43942 | $58870 | $45578 | $57090 | $53737 | $42835| $48514 | $51944 | $40 823 $41335 | $47 926
(e) Average loan
deposit $48 667 | $59557 | $81090 | $89 177 | $75672 | $56544 | $106675| $57425| $71992 | $55672 | $58100 | $65360 | $56339 | $63774 | $63136 | $105683 | $56 582
(f) Civil property
possession
applications Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
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